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Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther Lhe_Llsled Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
bj ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 ‘Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 ‘Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes













Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of Total nos. asa % each class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of fully paid LTl R, @i shares of total no. of shares :
Category & Name of - A4 baid-up | underlying ; No of Voting (XIV) Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity " ) held (VII) | (calculated as per : % of
the Shareholders (I) equity  |Depository |- Rights a%o
(m shares | GUY | Receipts (viy | <AV)¥ | SCRR, 1957) (Vi) Total
held (IV) (V)+ (VD) | Asa % of (A+B+C2) | Class | Class Votin,
held (V) Total 2
eg: X egy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Mty | 25275 25275 | 1685 25275 25275 | 1685
undivided Family
() Any Other (specify) 5 84667 84667 56.44 84667 84667 | 56.44
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 109942 109942 73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
@) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 9 109942 109942 [73.29 109942 109942 | 73.29
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)yHA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) Banks 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
Sub-Total (B)(1) 3 89 89 0.06 89 89 0.06
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
) Non-institutions
Investor Education
(63 and Protection Fund 1 7762 7762 5.17 7762 7762 | 5.17
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
holding nominal share
(@ capital up to Rs. 2. 2697 22663 22663 15.11 22663 22663 | 15.11
lakhs
= Non Resident Indians
(i) (NRIs) 28 212 212 0.14 212 212 0.14
) Bodies Corporate 33 6756 6756 45 6756 6756 |45
(m) Any Other (specify) | 60 2576 2576 172 2576 2576 |1.72
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2819 39969 39969 26.65 39969 39969 | 26.65
Total Public
Shareholding (B)=
2822 40058 40058 26.71 40058 40058 | 26.71
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
@ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2 ) 2831 150000 150000 100 150000 150000 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2831 150000 150000 100 150000 150000 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or _
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin | o ise Sub-categorization of shares
N " shares (XII) Number of

Shares Shares. Outstanding convertible encumbered ity sh

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) eqult_y SHares
Sr. 5 " - held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and o dematerialized

convertible | Warrants | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asat | mmmend iz

" . . . o £ total sa % | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. |oftotal | v | of total ul ul ul
(a) (VIDHX) Asa% | 5 Shares (a) |Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) @) (i) (iif)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 16.85 25275
(d) 56.44 84667
S 7329 109942
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter B2 Loces2
Group (A)=(A)
(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(d) 0.06 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0 0 0 0
)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
A3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
(f) 5.17 7762 0 0 0
(3] 15.11 12166 0 0 0
(i) 0.14 172 0 0 0
0] 45 6046 0 0 0
(m) 1.72 2556 0 0 0
Sutgil) 2665 28702 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.71 28702 0 0 0
B)2)+B)B)*+
(B)4)
© Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 138644
Total (A+B+C 100 138644

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Shyam Madanmohan Ruia

Uma Maharajsingh Mehta

Nandini Atul Nathwani

Chandra Shyam Ruia

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AABPR893IL

AAEPM3412A

AABPN1743L

ABXPD4299G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1IV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Class eg:y

Total

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.47

16.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

522

3.42

0.74

16.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

11205

7835

5125

1110

25275

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

M Ramnarain Pvt.

Ltd.

Tya P P Caps Pvt.
Ltd.

The Reliance Investment Co.

Pvt. Ltd.

Mesmeric Trading
Lip

Mohammadi
Pharma

PAN (1)

AAACM4222B

AABCTI1871G

AAACT2195C

ABRFMO0283F

AACCMI160IN

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

8.45

4.51

0.01

56.44

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Class cgiy

Total

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.41

21.06

8.45

4.51

0.01

56.44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.41

21.06

8.45

4.51

0.01

56.44

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

33620

31595

12682

6760

84667

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




1

Shubh Pharma Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

AATCS7769Q

Total

5621

5621




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Director or Director's Relatives

LLP

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sunvalue Trading Llp

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

ADZFS5340P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

60

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2225

2225

2576

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2225

2225

2576

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.48

1.48

1.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

336

15

2225

2225

2576

Class eg:y

Total

336

2225

2225

2576

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

1.48

1.48

1.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.01

1.48

1.48

1.71

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

331

2225

2225

2556

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

0




significant beneficial owners

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

D D Reaibliuster sl the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
X 3 creation /
Passport X 5 Passport . 5 Whether by virtue of: L
Sr. No. in Patonalicy No. in ; P "
No. - of (Applicable o of (Applicable Rights on | Exercise | & .
Name PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of | Name PAN €ase O | Nationality | in case of Voting | distributable | Exercise | % significant
a Any other a Any other | Shares _ohmg dividend or | of of fi beneficial
ftoetm is selected) ifam is selected) rights any other | control | & eant | interest
national national e influence
Shyam i
1| Madanmohan | AABPRS93 1L India Roamparain | AAACM4222B India 2241 |2241 |2241 No  [No 21-08-1985
Ruia Limited
Shyam TYAPP
2 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Caps Private | AABCT1871G India 21.06 |21.06 |21.06 No No 06-05-2016
Ruia Limited
The Reliance
Shyam Investment
3 Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Company AAACT2195C India 8.45 8.45 |[845 No No 25-09-1978
Ruia Private
Limited
Shyam .
4 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India _’}“3’,““‘21 ABRFMO0283F India 451|451 451 No No 13-03-2019
Ruia rading Llp
Shyam Shyam
5 | Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India Madanmohan | AABPR8931L India 747 747 |747 No No 17-06-1968
Ruia Ruia
Total: [ 63.9 |63.9 |63.9




